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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Nation Catégorie Temps Écart Vitesse

1 36 MENOYO  BUSQUETS PAU 2003 ESP Senior H / Homm 3:15.872 37,67

2 2 FRIXTALON Hugo 1999 FRA Senior H / Homm 3:15.883 0.011 37,67

3 19 ISCLA GRANDVALLET Alex 2000 AND Senior H / Homm 3:24.340 8.468 36,11

4 51 RAMADE Thomas 1991 FRA Master 30 / Hom 3:31.870 15.998 34,83

5 161 CUADRAT CASTELLS Oriol 2007 ESP Cadet / Homme 3:35.081 19.209 34,31

6 55 ROUVIER Adrien 1987 FRA Master 30 / Hom 3:37.089 21.217 33,99

7 128 Lebrun Livio 2004 FRA Junior / Homme 3:37.474 21.602 33,93

8 151 Raynier Tom 2006 FRA Cadet / Homme 3:38.671 22.799 33,74

9 61 TOURAILLE Clément 1991 FRA Master 30 / Hom 3:38.939 23.067 33,70

10 158 RODON Mika 2007 ESP Cadet / Homme 3:40.108 24.236 33,52

11 64 GUIMIER Benoit 1992 FRA Master 30 / Hom 3:41.286 25.414 33,35

12 16 HUGUET Martiniano 1997 FRA Senior H / Homm 3:41.812 25.940 33,27

13 150 Boyer Jonathan 2006 FRA Cadet / Homme 3:44.021 28.149 32,94

14 54 MARTOS Antonio Luis 1987 ESP Master 30 / Hom 3:45.541 29.669 32,72

15 59 BOULLIER Germain 1985 FRA Master 30 / Hom 3:45.764 29.892 32,68

16 154 LEHOUX Axel 2005 FRA Junior / Homme 3:45.832 29.960 32,67

17 52 HOARAU Nicolas 1988 FRA Master 30 / Hom 3:46.196 30.324 32,62

18 1 ROCAFORT Mathieu Roca Lova 1993 FRA Senior H / Homm 3:47.717 31.845 32,40

19 118 DUMOULIN Jules 2004 FRA Junior / Homme 3:48.348 32.476 32,31

20 34 MORLOT Lucas 2000 FRA Senior H / Homm 3:48.494 32.622 32,29

21 130 SARDA Aurélien 2004 FRA Junior / Homme 3:48.817 32.945 32,25

22 85 WEIDNER Matthieu 1973 FRA Master 40 / Hom 3:52.020 36.148 31,80

23 129 Pietrantuono Jean 2004 FRA Junior / Homme 3:53.253 37.381 31,63

24 4 MOLINERO Paul 1998 FRA Senior H / Homm 3:53.982 38.110 31,54

25 33 SIORAT Loïc 1999 FRA Senior H / Homm 3:54.001 38.129 31,53

26 113 VIGNAU LAULHERE Alhan 2005 FRA Junior / Homme 3:54.349 38.477 31,49

27 193 BARRACHINA Marcel 2009 ESP Minimes / Homme 3:54.526 38.654 31,46

28 116 BOIX Paulin 2005 FRA Junior / Homme 3:54.811 38.939 31,42

29 184 Milesi Samuel 2008 FRA Minimes / Homme 3:55.377 39.505 31,35

30 31 CIALDINI Enzo 1999 FRA Senior H / Homm 3:56.873 41.001 31,15

31 14 VIALAN Simon 2001 FRA Senior H / Homm 3:57.589 41.717 31,06

32 53 ANGLADE Mathieu 1988 FRA Master 30 / Hom 3:59.110 43.238 30,86

33 163 CABROL Élian 2007 FRA Cadet / Homme 3:59.293 43.421 30,84

34 56 BALLION Mathieu 1987 FRA Master 30 / Hom 3:59.356 43.484 30,83

35 122 BRONDINO Guilhem 2004 FRA Junior / Homme 4:00.311 44.439 30,71

36 23 Sales Mathieu 1994 FRA Senior H / Homm 4:00.356 44.484 30,70

37 62 FROSCH Arnaud 1991 FRA Master 30 / Hom 4:01.427 45.555 30,56

38 181 WATERLOT Benjamin 2008 FRA Minimes / Homme 4:01.527 45.655 30,55

39 120 LECYSYN Corentin 2004 FRA Junior / Homme 4:01.760 45.888 30,52

40 119 VAUTIER Jao 2004 FRA Junior / Homme 4:01.806 45.934 30,52

41 26 ALEX Joris 1996 FRA Senior H / Homm 4:02.710 46.838 30,40

42 3 AT Aurélien 1996 FRA Senior H / Homm 4:03.653 47.781 30,28

43 114 TUFI Travis 2005 FRA Junior / Homme 4:05.552 49.680 30,05

44 162 Chabart Rudy 2007 FRA Cadet / Homme 4:06.628 50.756 29,92
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45 81 CHICO Vincent 1981 FRA Master 40 / Hom 4:06.638 50.766 29,92

46 195 BARTHELEMY Faustin 2009 FRA Minimes / Homme 4:06.735 50.863 29,91

47 182 COLL Antoine 2008 FRA Minimes / Homme 4:06.927 51.055 29,88

48 153 PRUVOT Baptiste 2006 FRA Cadet / Homme 4:08.528 52.656 29,69

49 58 MOUNIC Fabrice 1984 FRA Master 30 / Hom 4:08.704 52.832 29,67

50 115 CHANAUD Mathis 2005 FRA Junior / Homme 4:09.371 53.499 29,59

51 82 LEFEBVRE Thomas 1978 FRA Master 40 / Hom 4:09.612 53.740 29,56

52 13 ROUZIER Fenris 2002 FRA Senior H / Homm 4:10.028 54.156 29,51

53 20 SCHMITT Numa 1993 FRA Senior H / Homm 4:10.053 54.181 29,51

54 159 VAUTIER Milo 2007 FRA Cadet / Homme 4:10.692 54.820 29,43

55 12 POIRIER PASTERNAK Victor 2002 FRA Senior H / Homm 4:12.387 56.515 29,24

56 6 Soucas Gauthier 2002 FRA Senior H / Homm 4:12.867 56.995 29,18

57 30 RENAUT Matthias 1998 FRA Senior H / Homm 4:13.249 57.377 29,14

58 87 GRECH Christopher 1982 ESP Master 40 / Hom 4:13.509 57.637 29,11

59 131 BUORO Victor 2005 FRA Junior / Homme 4:14.894 59.022 28,95

60 9 Pietrantuono Paul 2001 FRA Senior H / Homm 4:15.944 1:00.072 28,83

61 164 HENRY Lois 2007 FRA Cadet / Homme 4:16.012 1:00.140 28,82

62 28 DASTE Thibaud 1998 FRA Senior H / Homm 4:16.631 1:00.759 28,75

63 155 CABLAT Mateo 2006 FRA Cadet / Homme 4:18.421 1:02.549 28,55

64 111 LASSERRE Mervyn 2005 FRA Junior / Homme 4:18.429 1:02.557 28,55

65 192 SIMON Malo 2009 FRA Minimes / Homme 4:19.725 1:03.853 28,41

66 188 DUFFO Tom 2008 FRA Minimes / Homme 4:20.487 1:04.615 28,33

67 10 COSTE Rémi 2000 FRA Senior H / Homm 4:22.714 1:06.842 28,09

68 21 EYRAL Thibault 1994 FRA Senior H / Homm 4:24.219 1:08.347 27,93

69 86 Karlito VANOVERSCHELDE 1979 FRA Master 40 / Hom 4:27.115 1:11.243 27,62

70 29 SELVE Anthony 1998 FRA Senior H / Homm 4:29.105 1:13.233 27,42

71 24 MAS Jonathan 1996 FRA Senior H / Homm 4:29.332 1:13.460 27,40

72 156 SIMON Noé 2006 FRA Cadet / Homme 4:30.151 1:14.279 27,31

73 194 Lacans Andy 2009 FRA Minimes / Homme 4:30.510 1:14.638 27,28

74 186 BRIKCI-TANI Nahim 2009 FRA Minimes / Homme 4:31.554 1:15.682 27,17

75 83 SOULAT Jean Philippe 1977 FRA Master 40 / Hom 4:31.789 1:15.917 27,15

76 160 CARTAILLAC Emilien 2007 FRA Cadet / Homme 4:33.164 1:17.292 27,01

77 35 LABROUSSE Baptiste 2000 FRA Senior H / Homm 4:33.959 1:18.087 26,93

78 121 CHAMAYOU Loïc 2004 FRA Junior / Homme 4:34.452 1:18.580 26,88

79 165 BARON Rodrigue 2007 FRA Cadet / Homme 4:35.839 1:19.967 26,75

80 126 COLOMINES Sylvain 2004 FRA Junior / Homme 4:38.904 1:23.032 26,46

81 25 ASCO Adrien 1996 FRA Senior H / Homm 4:41.580 1:25.708 26,20

82 22 SANTELLANI Thomas 2001 FRA Senior H / Homm 4:43.083 1:27.211 26,07

83 180 Saout Goujon Raphaël 2008 FRA Minimes / Homme 4:47.184 1:31.312 25,69

84 91 FOREST Jules 2004 FRA Junior / Homme 4:47.983 1:32.111 25,62

85 190 VIGNAU LAULHERE Quentin 2008 FRA Minimes / Homme 4:48.521 1:32.649 25,57

86 101 Marevery Emmanuelle 1984 FRA Master 30 / Dam 4:51.794 1:35.922 25,29

87 187 PEREZ Tristan 2008 FRA Minimes / Homme 4:52.559 1:36.687 25,22

88 5 BEURE Benjamin 2001 FRA Senior H / Homm 4:53.733 1:37.861 25,12

89 127 Dexemple Theo 2004 FRA Junior / Homme 4:55.377 1:39.505 24,98
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90 63 TUDURI Clément 1991 FRA Master 30 / Hom 5:04.143 1:48.271 24,26

91 57 MORENO Damien 1986 FRA Master 30 / Hom 5:04.966 1:49.094 24,19

92 189 PUJOLLE Gaspard 2008 FRA Minimes / Homme 5:14.714 1:58.842 23,44

93 15 ERIC Ruiz Garcia 2001 ESP Senior H / Homm 5:25.402 2:09.530 22,67

94 7 PORTES Thomas 2000 FRA Senior H / Homm 5:36.692 2:20.820 21,91

95 185 HAMZA Quentin 2008 FRA Minimes / Homme 5:45.830 2:29.958 21,33

96 132 TOURRE Maxence 2005 FRA Junior / Homme 6:00.563 2:44.691 20,46

97 18 VAUTIER Noa 2003 FRA Senior H / Homm 6:03.245 2:47.373 20,31

98 60 MORITZ Philippe 1991 FRA Master 30 / Hom 6:05.027 2:49.155 20,21

99 124 PARRINI Gael 2004 FRA Junior / Homme 6:48.322 3:32.450 18,07

100 32 LAJEUNESSE Théo 1999 FRA Senior H / Homm 7:04.281 3:48.409 17,39

101 157 MARCHIONI GABRIEL 2006 FRA Cadet / Homme 13:00.731 9:44.859 9,45

DNS – Absents au départ

17 ESQUINES Bastien 2000 FRA Senior H / Homm

DNF - Abandons

8 OBRADORS Milan 2003 FRA Senior H / Homm

11 SAUZEDE-ARNAULT Melvin 2002 FRA Senior H / Homm

84 CASALS Cyril 1977 FRA Master 40 / Hom

112 DARGACHA Remi 2005 FRA Junior / Homme

152 SCUDELER Vincent 2006 FRA Cadet / Homme
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  Minimes / Homme  

1 193 BARRACHINA Marcel 2009 ESP 10067053656 3:54.526 31,46

2 184 Milesi Samuel 2008 FRA 51660560217 3:55.377 0.851 31,35

3 181 WATERLOT Benjamin 2008 FRA 51340910135 4:01.527 7.001 30,55

4 195 BARTHELEMY Faustin 2009 FRA 51340910174 4:06.735 12.209 29,91

5 182 COLL Antoine 2008 FRA 51660560270 4:06.927 12.401 29,88

6 192 SIMON Malo 2009 FRA 51340910336 4:19.725 25.199 28,41

7 188 DUFFO Tom 2008 FRA 51311610283 4:20.487 25.961 28,33

8 194 Lacans Andy 2009 FRA 51110270075 4:30.510 35.984 27,28

9 186 BRIKCI-TANI Nahim 2009 FRA 51660470142 4:31.554 37.028 27,17

10 180 Saout Goujon Raphaël 2008 FRA 51660560144 4:47.184 52.658 25,69

11 190 VIGNAU LAULHERE Quentin 2008 FRA 51651510518 4:48.521 53.995 25,57

12 187 PEREZ Tristan 2008 FRA 51340150190 4:52.559 58.033 25,22

13 189 PUJOLLE Gaspard 2008 FRA 51311610248 5:14.714 1:20.188 23,44

14 185 HAMZA Quentin 2008 FRA L-J27 5:45.830 1:51.304 21,33

  Cadet / Homme  

1 161 CUADRAT CASTELLS Oriol 2007 ESP 54484224 3:35.081 34,31

2 151 Raynier Tom 2006 FRA 202205001265 3:38.671 3.590 33,74

3 158 RODON Mika 2007 ESP 41028830 3:40.108 5.027 33,52

4 150 Boyer Jonathan 2006 FRA 51660560157 3:44.021 8.940 32,94

5 163 CABROL Élian 2007 FRA L-J26 3:59.293 24.212 30,84

6 162 Chabart Rudy 2007 FRA OCC 202204001919 4:06.628 31.547 29,92

7 153 PRUVOT Baptiste 2006 FRA 51660560255 4:08.528 33.447 29,69

8 159 VAUTIER Milo 2007 FRA 50330490167 4:10.692 35.611 29,43

9 164 HENRY Lois 2007 FRA 4:16.012 40.931 28,82

10 155 CABLAT Mateo 2006 FRA 51340910159 4:18.421 43.340 28,55

11 156 SIMON Noé 2006 FRA L-J25 4:30.151 55.070 27,31

12 160 CARTAILLAC Emilien 2007 FRA 51340710084 4:33.164 58.083 27,01

13 165 BARON Rodrigue 2007 FRA 51110060890 4:35.839 1:00.758 26,75

14 157 MARCHIONI GABRIEL 2006 FRA 51660560262 13:00.731 9:25.650 9,45

DNF - Abandons

152 SCUDELER Vincent 2006 FRA 51660560106

  Master 40 / Hom  

1 85 WEIDNER Matthieu 1973 FRA 5109001002 3:52.020 31,80

2 81 CHICO Vincent 1981 FRA 51110270061 4:06.638 14.618 29,92

3 82 LEFEBVRE Thomas 1978 FRA 51118000071 4:09.612 17.592 29,56

4 87 GRECH Christopher 1982 ESP X9219114R/UCI10043773555 4:13.509 21.489 29,11
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5 86 Karlito VANOVERSCHELDE 1979 FRA 51660560176 4:27.115 35.095 27,62

6 83 SOULAT Jean Philippe 1977 FRA 50643270656 4:31.789 39.769 27,15

DNF - Abandons

84 CASALS Cyril 1977 FRA L-J18

  Master 30 / Hom  

1 51 RAMADE Thomas 1991 FRA 51660560095 3:31.870 34,83

2 55 ROUVIER Adrien 1987 FRA 51340910043 3:37.089 5.219 33,99

3 61 TOURAILLE Clément 1991 FRA 50230290256 3:38.939 7.069 33,70

4 64 GUIMIER Benoit 1992 FRA L-J17 3:41.286 9.416 33,35

5 54 MARTOS Antonio Luis 1987 ESP 10041534269 3:45.541 13.671 32,72

6 59 BOULLIER Germain 1985 FRA 51313700034 3:45.764 13.894 32,68

7 52 HOARAU Nicolas 1988 FRA 51118000073 3:46.196 14.326 32,62

8 53 ANGLADE Mathieu 1988 FRA L-J14 3:59.110 27.240 30,86

9 56 BALLION Mathieu 1987 FRA L-J15 3:59.356 27.486 30,83

10 62 FROSCH Arnaud 1991 FRA L-J16 4:01.427 29.557 30,56

11 58 MOUNIC Fabrice 1984 FRA 51311610329 4:08.704 36.834 29,67

12 63 TUDURI Clément 1991 FRA 51818000071 5:04.143 1:32.273 24,26

13 57 MORENO Damien 1986 FRA 51090010014 5:04.966 1:33.096 24,19

14 60 MORITZ Philippe 1991 FRA L-J150 6:05.027 2:33.157 20,21

  Master 30 / Dam  

1 101 Marevery Emmanuelle 1984 FRA 51660560232 4:51.794 25,29

  Junior / Homme  

1 128 Lebrun Livio 2004 FRA 51660560235 3:37.474 33,93

2 154 LEHOUX Axel 2005 FRA L-J24 3:45.832 8.358 32,67

3 118 DUMOULIN Jules 2004 FRA 51340710109 3:48.348 10.874 32,31

4 130 SARDA Aurélien 2004 FRA 51660560179 3:48.817 11.343 32,25

5 129 Pietrantuono Jean 2004 FRA 51660560253 3:53.253 15.779 31,63

6 113 VIGNAU LAULHERE Alhan 2005 FRA 51651510517 3:54.349 16.875 31,49

7 116 BOIX Paulin 2005 FRA 51340550245 3:54.811 17.337 31,42

8 122 BRONDINO Guilhem 2004 FRA 51323200266 4:00.311 22.837 30,71

9 120 LECYSYN Corentin 2004 FRA 51300010116 4:01.760 24.286 30,52

10 119 VAUTIER Jao 2004 FRA 5033049039 4:01.806 24.332 30,52

11 114 TUFI Travis 2005 FRA 5166004009 4:05.552 28.078 30,05

12 115 CHANAUD Mathis 2005 FRA 51340150184 4:09.371 31.897 29,59

13 131 BUORO Victor 2005 FRA L-J23 4:14.894 37.420 28,95
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14 111 LASSERRE Mervyn 2005 FRA 51660040096 4:18.429 40.955 28,55

15 121 CHAMAYOU Loïc 2004 FRA 51313700042 4:34.452 56.978 26,88

16 126 COLOMINES Sylvain 2004 FRA 51660560241 4:38.904 1:01.430 26,46

17 91 FOREST Jules 2004 FRA 51318000353 4:47.983 1:10.509 25,62

18 127 Dexemple Theo 2004 FRA 51660560229 4:55.377 1:17.903 24,98

19 132 TOURRE Maxence 2005 FRA 51110060929 6:00.563 2:23.089 20,46

20 124 PARRINI Gael 2004 FRA L-J22 6:48.322 3:10.848 18,07

DNF - Abandons

112 DARGACHA Remi 2005 FRA L-J20

  Senior H / Homm  

1 36 MENOYO  BUSQUETS PAU 2003 ESP 10079233725/4368819 3:15.872 37,67

2 2 FRIXTALON Hugo 1999 FRA 51660560020 3:15.883 0.011 37,67

3 19 ISCLA GRANDVALLET Alex 2000 AND 10115661871 3:24.340 8.468 36,11

4 16 HUGUET Martiniano 1997 FRA L-J6 3:41.812 25.940 33,27

5 1 ROCAFORT Mathieu Roca Lova 1993 FRA 51660560105 3:47.717 31.845 32,40

6 34 MORLOT Lucas 2000 FRA 51093160030 3:48.494 32.622 32,29

7 4 MOLINERO Paul 1998 FRA L-J1 3:53.982 38.110 31,54

8 33 SIORAT Loïc 1999 FRA 51812660122 3:54.001 38.129 31,53

9 31 CIALDINI Enzo 1999 FRA L-J140 3:56.873 41.001 31,15

10 14 VIALAN Simon 2001 FRA L-J5 3:57.589 41.717 31,06

11 23 Sales Mathieu 1994 FRA 51660560003 4:00.356 44.484 30,70

12 26 ALEX Joris 1996 FRA L-J11 4:02.710 46.838 30,40

13 3 AT Aurélien 1996 FRA 51660560155 4:03.653 47.781 30,28

14 13 ROUZIER Fenris 2002 FRA L-J4 4:10.028 54.156 29,51

15 20 SCHMITT Numa 1993 FRA L-J8 4:10.053 54.181 29,51

16 12 POIRIER PASTERNAK Victor 2002 FRA L-J3 4:12.387 56.515 29,24

17 6 Soucas Gauthier 2002 FRA 51660560227 4:12.867 56.995 29,18

18 30 RENAUT Matthias 1998 FRA 10115994095 4:13.249 57.377 29,14

19 9 Pietrantuono Paul 2001 FRA 51660560252 4:15.944 1:00.072 28,83

20 28 DASTE Thibaud 1998 FRA 51093160063 4:16.631 1:00.759 28,75

21 10 COSTE Rémi 2000 FRA 51318000337 4:22.714 1:06.842 28,09

22 21 EYRAL Thibault 1994 FRA 51340910006 4:24.219 1:08.347 27,93

23 29 SELVE Anthony 1998 FRA L-J13 4:29.105 1:13.233 27,42

24 24 MAS Jonathan 1996 FRA 51660040108 4:29.332 1:13.460 27,40

25 35 LABROUSSE Baptiste 2000 FRA 51093160050 4:33.959 1:18.087 26,93

26 25 ASCO Adrien 1996 FRA L-J10 4:41.580 1:25.708 26,20

27 22 SANTELLANI Thomas 2001 FRA L-J9 4:43.083 1:27.211 26,07

28 5 BEURE Benjamin 2001 FRA L-J2 4:53.733 1:37.861 25,12

29 15 ERIC Ruiz Garcia 2001 ESP 10117210740 5:25.402 2:09.530 22,67

30 7 PORTES Thomas 2000 FRA 51660040109 5:36.692 2:20.820 21,91

31 18 VAUTIER Noa 2003 FRA 5033049009 6:03.245 2:47.373 20,31
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32 32 LAJEUNESSE Théo 1999 FRA 50330490411 7:04.281 3:48.409 17,39

DNS – Absents au départ

17 ESQUINES Bastien 2000 FRA L-J7

DNF - Abandons

8 OBRADORS Milan 2003 FRA 51660470140

11 SAUZEDE-ARNAULT Melvin 2002 FRA 51110040267
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1 51 RAMADE Thomas 1991 FRA 51660560095 3:31.870 34,83

2 64 GUIMIER Benoit 1992 FRA L-J17 3:41.286 9.416 33,35

3 16 HUGUET Martiniano 1997 FRA L-J6 3:41.812 9.942 33,27

4 59 BOULLIER Germain 1985 FRA 51313700034 3:45.764 13.894 32,68

5 52 HOARAU Nicolas 1988 FRA 51118000073 3:46.196 14.326 32,62

6 1 ROCAFORT Mathieu Roca Lova 1993 FRA 51660560105 3:47.717 15.847 32,40

7 118 DUMOULIN Jules 2004 FRA 51340710109 3:48.348 16.478 32,31

8 4 MOLINERO Paul 1998 FRA L-J1 3:53.982 22.112 31,54

9 33 SIORAT Loïc 1999 FRA 51812660122 3:54.001 22.131 31,53

10 193 BARRACHINA Marcel 2009 ESP 10067053656 3:54.526 22.656 31,46

11 14 VIALAN Simon 2001 FRA L-J5 3:57.589 25.719 31,06

12 163 CABROL Élian 2007 FRA L-J26 3:59.293 27.423 30,84

13 56 BALLION Mathieu 1987 FRA L-J15 3:59.356 27.486 30,83

14 122 BRONDINO Guilhem 2004 FRA 51323200266 4:00.311 28.441 30,71

15 62 FROSCH Arnaud 1991 FRA L-J16 4:01.427 29.557 30,56

16 181 WATERLOT Benjamin 2008 FRA 51340910135 4:01.527 29.657 30,55

17 26 ALEX Joris 1996 FRA L-J11 4:02.710 30.840 30,40

18 3 AT Aurélien 1996 FRA 51660560155 4:03.653 31.783 30,28

19 195 BARTHELEMY Faustin 2009 FRA 51340910174 4:06.735 34.865 29,91

20 182 COLL Antoine 2008 FRA 51660560270 4:06.927 35.057 29,88

21 58 MOUNIC Fabrice 1984 FRA 51311610329 4:08.704 36.834 29,67

22 82 LEFEBVRE Thomas 1978 FRA 51118000071 4:09.612 37.742 29,56

23 13 ROUZIER Fenris 2002 FRA L-J4 4:10.028 38.158 29,51

24 159 VAUTIER Milo 2007 FRA 50330490167 4:10.692 38.822 29,43

25 30 RENAUT Matthias 1998 FRA 10115994095 4:13.249 41.379 29,14

26 87 GRECH Christopher 1982 ESP X9219114R/UCI10043773555 4:13.509 41.639 29,11

27 131 BUORO Victor 2005 FRA L-J23 4:14.894 43.024 28,95

28 9 Pietrantuono Paul 2001 FRA 51660560252 4:15.944 44.074 28,83

29 164 HENRY Lois 2007 FRA 4:16.012 44.142 28,82

30 28 DASTE Thibaud 1998 FRA 51093160063 4:16.631 44.761 28,75

31 155 CABLAT Mateo 2006 FRA 51340910159 4:18.421 46.551 28,55

32 192 SIMON Malo 2009 FRA 51340910336 4:19.725 47.855 28,41

33 188 DUFFO Tom 2008 FRA 51311610283 4:20.487 48.617 28,33

34 24 MAS Jonathan 1996 FRA 51660040108 4:29.332 57.462 27,40

35 156 SIMON Noé 2006 FRA L-J25 4:30.151 58.281 27,31

36 194 Lacans Andy 2009 FRA 51110270075 4:30.510 58.640 27,28

37 186 BRIKCI-TANI Nahim 2009 FRA 51660470142 4:31.554 59.684 27,17

38 160 CARTAILLAC Emilien 2007 FRA 51340710084 4:33.164 1:01.294 27,01

39 121 CHAMAYOU Loïc 2004 FRA 51313700042 4:34.452 1:02.582 26,88

40 165 BARON Rodrigue 2007 FRA 51110060890 4:35.839 1:03.969 26,75

41 22 SANTELLANI Thomas 2001 FRA L-J9 4:43.083 1:11.213 26,07

42 180 Saout Goujon Raphaël 2008 FRA 51660560144 4:47.184 1:15.314 25,69

43 190 VIGNAU LAULHERE Quentin 2008 FRA 51651510518 4:48.521 1:16.651 25,57

44 187 PEREZ Tristan 2008 FRA 51340150190 4:52.559 1:20.689 25,22
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45 63 TUDURI Clément 1991 FRA 51818000071 5:04.143 1:32.273 24,26

46 189 PUJOLLE Gaspard 2008 FRA 51311610248 5:14.714 1:42.844 23,44

47 7 PORTES Thomas 2000 FRA 51660040109 5:36.692 2:04.822 21,91

48 185 HAMZA Quentin 2008 FRA L-J27 5:45.830 2:13.960 21,33

49 132 TOURRE Maxence 2005 FRA 51110060929 6:00.563 2:28.693 20,46

50 124 PARRINI Gael 2004 FRA L-J22 6:48.322 3:16.452 18,07

51 157 MARCHIONI GABRIEL 2006 FRA 51660560262 13:00.731 9:28.861 9,45

DNF - Abandons

8 OBRADORS Milan 2003 FRA 51660470140

11 SAUZEDE-ARNAULT Melvin 2002 FRA 51110040267

84 CASALS Cyril 1977 FRA L-J18
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   Cadet / Homme   

1 150 Boyer Jonathan 2006 FRA 51660560157 3:44.021 32,94

2 162 Chabart Rudy 2007 FRA OCC 202204001919 4:06.628 22.607 29,92

3 153 PRUVOT Baptiste 2006 FRA 51660560255 4:08.528 24.507 29,69

4 155 CABLAT Mateo 2006 FRA 51340910159 4:18.421 34.400 28,55

5 160 CARTAILLAC Emilien 2007 FRA 51340710084 4:33.164 49.143 27,01

6 165 BARON Rodrigue 2007 FRA 51110060890 4:35.839 51.818 26,75

7 157 MARCHIONI GABRIEL 2006 FRA 51660560262 13:00.731 9:16.710 9,45

DNF - Abandons

152 SCUDELER Vincent 2006 FRA 51660560106

   Junior / Homme   

1 128 Lebrun Livio 2004 FRA 51660560235 3:37.474 33,93

2 118 DUMOULIN Jules 2004 FRA 51340710109 3:48.348 10.874 32,31

3 130 SARDA Aurélien 2004 FRA 51660560179 3:48.817 11.343 32,25

4 129 Pietrantuono Jean 2004 FRA 51660560253 3:53.253 15.779 31,63

5 113 VIGNAU LAULHERE Alhan 2005 FRA 51651510517 3:54.349 16.875 31,49

6 116 BOIX Paulin 2005 FRA 51340550245 3:54.811 17.337 31,42

7 122 BRONDINO Guilhem 2004 FRA 51323200266 4:00.311 22.837 30,71

8 120 LECYSYN Corentin 2004 FRA 51300010116 4:01.760 24.286 30,52

9 114 TUFI Travis 2005 FRA 5166004009 4:05.552 28.078 30,05

10 115 CHANAUD Mathis 2005 FRA 51340150184 4:09.371 31.897 29,59

11 111 LASSERRE Mervyn 2005 FRA 51660040096 4:18.429 40.955 28,55

12 121 CHAMAYOU Loïc 2004 FRA 51313700042 4:34.452 56.978 26,88

13 126 COLOMINES Sylvain 2004 FRA 51660560241 4:38.904 1:01.430 26,46

14 91 FOREST Jules 2004 FRA 51318000353 4:47.983 1:10.509 25,62

15 127 Dexemple Theo 2004 FRA 51660560229 4:55.377 1:17.903 24,98

16 132 TOURRE Maxence 2005 FRA 51110060929 6:00.563 2:23.089 20,46

   Master 30 / Dame   

1 101 Marevery Emmanuelle 1984 FRA 51660560232 4:51.794 25,29

   Master 30 / Homme  

1 51 RAMADE Thomas 1991 FRA 51660560095 3:31.870 34,83

2 55 ROUVIER Adrien 1987 FRA 51340910043 3:37.089 5.219 33,99

3 59 BOULLIER Germain 1985 FRA 51313700034 3:45.764 13.894 32,68

4 52 HOARAU Nicolas 1988 FRA 51118000073 3:46.196 14.326 32,62
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5 58 MOUNIC Fabrice 1984 FRA 51311610329 4:08.704 36.834 29,67

6 63 TUDURI Clément 1991 FRA 51818000071 5:04.143 1:32.273 24,26

7 57 MORENO Damien 1986 FRA 51090010014 5:04.966 1:33.096 24,19

   Master 40 / Homme   

1 85 WEIDNER Matthieu 1973 FRA 5109001002 3:52.020 31,80

2 81 CHICO Vincent 1981 FRA 51110270061 4:06.638 14.618 29,92

3 82 LEFEBVRE Thomas 1978 FRA 51118000071 4:09.612 17.592 29,56

4 86 Karlito VANOVERSCHELDE 1979 FRA 51660560176 4:27.115 35.095 27,62

  Minimes / Homme   

1 184 Milesi Samuel 2008 FRA 51660560217 3:55.377 31,35

2 181 WATERLOT Benjamin 2008 FRA 51340910135 4:01.527 6.150 30,55

3 195 BARTHELEMY Faustin 2009 FRA 51340910174 4:06.735 11.358 29,91

4 182 COLL Antoine 2008 FRA 51660560270 4:06.927 11.550 29,88

5 192 SIMON Malo 2009 FRA 51340910336 4:19.725 24.348 28,41

6 188 DUFFO Tom 2008 FRA 51311610283 4:20.487 25.110 28,33

7 194 Lacans Andy 2009 FRA 51110270075 4:30.510 35.133 27,28

8 186 BRIKCI-TANI Nahim 2009 FRA 51660470142 4:31.554 36.177 27,17

9 180 Saout Goujon Raphaël 2008 FRA 51660560144 4:47.184 51.807 25,69

10 190 VIGNAU LAULHERE Quentin 2008 FRA 51651510518 4:48.521 53.144 25,57

11 187 PEREZ Tristan 2008 FRA 51340150190 4:52.559 57.182 25,22

12 189 PUJOLLE Gaspard 2008 FRA 51311610248 5:14.714 1:19.337 23,44

  Senior H / Homme  

1 2 FRIXTALON Hugo 1999 FRA 51660560020 3:15.883 37,67

2 1 ROCAFORT Mathieu Roca Lova 1993 FRA 51660560105 3:47.717 31.834 32,40

3 34 MORLOT Lucas 2000 FRA 51093160030 3:48.494 32.611 32,29

4 33 SIORAT Loïc 1999 FRA 51812660122 3:54.001 38.118 31,53

5 23 Sales Mathieu 1994 FRA 51660560003 4:00.356 44.473 30,70

6 3 AT Aurélien 1996 FRA 51660560155 4:03.653 47.770 30,28

7 6 Soucas Gauthier 2002 FRA 51660560227 4:12.867 56.984 29,18

8 9 Pietrantuono Paul 2001 FRA 51660560252 4:15.944 1:00.061 28,83

9 28 DASTE Thibaud 1998 FRA 51093160063 4:16.631 1:00.748 28,75

10 10 COSTE Rémi 2000 FRA 51318000337 4:22.714 1:06.831 28,09

11 21 EYRAL Thibault 1994 FRA 51340910006 4:24.219 1:08.336 27,93

12 24 MAS Jonathan 1996 FRA 51660040108 4:29.332 1:13.449 27,40

13 35 LABROUSSE Baptiste 2000 FRA 51093160050 4:33.959 1:18.076 26,93

14 7 PORTES Thomas 2000 FRA 51660040109 5:36.692 2:20.809 21,91
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DNF - Abandons

8 OBRADORS Milan 2003 FRA 51660470140

11 SAUZEDE-ARNAULT Melvin 2002 FRA 51110040267


